
School of Teaching & Learning 
Graduate Seminars 

Spring 2015 
 
 

LAE 7938,   “Literacy, Culture, and Politics” 
Danling Fu    Mondays, 3-5 
(danlingfu@coe.ufl.edu) 
 
EDG 7252,   “Curriculum, Teaching, and Teacher Education” 
Brianna Kennedy-Lewis  Tuesdays, 6-8 
(bkennedy@coe.ufl.edu) 
 
EDF 7934,    “Seminar in Educational Foundations” 
Sevan Terzian    Tuesdays, 9-11 
(sterzian@coe.ufl.edu) 
 
EDF 6812,   “International & Comparative Education” 
Maria Coady    Wednesdays, 9-11 
(mcoady@coe.ufl.edu) 
 
EME 6235,   “Managing Educational Projects” 
Albert Ritzhaupt   Wednesdays, 10-E1 
(aritzhaupt@coe.ufl.edu) 
 
RED 6346,  “Language & Literacies Across Academic Disciplines” 
Zhihui Fang    Thursdays, 6-8 
(zfang@coe.ufl.edu) 
 
LAE 7519,  “Language and Inquiry” 
Jane Townsend   Thursdays, 9-11 
(jst@coe.ufl.edu) 
 
EDG 6931,   “Multiple Perspectives on Teaching & Learning” 
Carole Beal    Thursdays, 10-E1 
(crbeal@coe.ufl.edu) 


